First name
Jack
Michael
Paul
Zoe
Katie
Olivia
Glyn
Dewi
Helen
10 Paul

11 Emily
12 Daniel
13 Katie

14 Eliza

15 Marie
16 Rachel
17 Amy

18 Richard
19 Kayleigh
20 Juliet

21 Lucy

22 Bryony
23 Hannah
24 Mike

25 Jonathan
26 Liz

27 Maureen
28 Karen
29 Emily
30 Ashley
31 Michelle
32 Sharon
33 Georgia
34 Zoe

35 Cath

36 Carole
37 Dan

38 Catherine
39 Uschi
40 David
41 Sarah
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Last name
Bruce
Hornsey
Chandler
Munday
Goodley
Whittingham
Sparks
Bennett
Hogg
Brewer
Whittingham
Challenger
Willerton
Mulholland
Mulholland
Bennett
Mcinerney
Mowbray
Gray
Coleman-Sce
Sheridan
Toyne
Hudson
Paige
Lonsdale
Drury
Ward
Parkin

Gill

Wilson
Wilson
Bullivent
Bullivent
Adams
Reilly
Rickells
Pluta
Blythe
Maddison
Parkin
Burnell

Race number Gender

6 Male
17 Male
11 Male
24 Female
14 Female
35 Female
32 Male

2 Male
16 Female

5 Male
36 Female
10 Male
37 Female
22 Female
23 Female

3 Female
20 Female
21 Male
15 Female
12 Female
31 Male
33 Female
18 Female
25 Male

295 Male
13 Female
34 Female
27 Female
86 Male
38 Male
39 Female

8 Female

7 Female

1 Female
29 Female
30 Female
28 Male

4 Female
19 Female
26 Male

9 Female
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Team name
1 Winterton RC
2
3 Canicross Lincolnshire

Off that couch fitness

The Dog & Running Co.
Goole Viking Striders

Goole Viking Striders

Just Two Sprouts
Just Two Sprouts

Scunthorpe and District Running Club

The Dog & Running Company
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13 Scunthorpe and District
14 Strong21
10 Lincolnshire Cannicross

15 The Dog and Running Company

21 Barton and district AC

23 Broughton Community runners
14 The Dog and Running Company
24 Goole Viking Striders

25

15

26 Fit mums and friends

Finish time

00:19:12.830
00:22:05.527
00:22:22.720
00:23:14.810
00:23:24.310
00:23:29.310
00:24:36.060
00:24:54.810
00:25:02.060
00:25:06.310
00:27:44.807
00:28:21.307
00:28:41.057
00:29:26.553
00:29:35.553
00:29:38.580
00:29:43.553
00:31:16.080
00:31:22.050
00:31:23.550
00:31:52.800
00:32:10.297
00:32:57.547
00:33:11.543
00:33:38.793
00:34:49.290
00:36:11.287
00:36:25.037
00:37:12.783
00:37:20.283
00:37:20.783
00:38:02.283
00:38:02.533
00:38:47.280
00:39:21.530
00:39:36.530
00:42:02.523
00:42:50.520
00:42:50.520
00:48:54.487
00:49:26.233



