## 5k - Puppies

Overall position First name	Last name	Race number	<u>Gender</u>	Category position Team name	Finish time
1 Jack	Bruce	6	Male	1 Winterton RC	00:19:12.830
2 Michael	Hornsey	17	Male	2	00:22:05.527
3 Paul	Chandler	11	Male	3 Canicross Lincolnshire	00:22:22.720
4 Zoe	Munday	24	Female	1	00:23:14.810
5 Katie	Goodley	14	Female	2	00:23:24.310
6 Olivia	Whittingham	35	Female	3	00:23:29.310
7 Glyn	Sparks	32	Male	4 Off that couch fitness	00:24:36.060
8 Dewi	Bennett	2	Male	5	00:24:54.810
9 Helen	Hogg	16	Female	4 The Dog & Running Co.	00:25:02.060
10 Paul	Brewer	5	Male	6 Goole Viking Striders	00:25:06.310
11 Emily	Whittingham	36	Female	5	00:27:44.807
12 Daniel	Challenger	10	Male	7 Goole Viking Striders	00:28:21.307
13 Katie	Willerton	37	Female	6	00:28:41.057
14 Eliza	Mulholland	22	Female	7 Just Two Sprouts	00:29:26.553
15 Marie	Mulholland	23	Female	8 Just Two Sprouts	00:29:35.553
16 Rachel	Bennett	3	Female	9	00:29:38.580
17 Amy	Mcinerney	20	Female	10 Scunthorpe and District Running Club	00:29:43.553
18 Richard	Mowbray	21	Male	8	00:31:16.080
19 Kayleigh	Gray	15	Female	11	00:31:22.050
20 Juliet	Coleman-Sco	o 12	Female	12 The Dog & Running Company	00:31:23.550
21 Lucy	Sheridan	31	Male	9	00:31:52.800
22 Bryony	Toyne	33	Female	13 Scunthorpe and District	00:32:10.297
23 Hannah	Hudson	18	Female	14 Strong21	00:32:57.547
24 Mike	Paige	25	Male	10 Lincolnshire Cannicross	00:33:11.543
25 Jonathan	Lonsdale	295	Male	11	00:33:38.793
26 Liz	Drury	13	Female	15 The Dog and Running Company	00:34:49.290
27 Maureen	Ward	34	Female	16	00:36:11.287
28 Karen	Parkin	27	Female	17	00:36:25.037
29 Emily	Gill	86	Male	12	00:37:12.783
30 Ashley	Wilson	38	Male	13	00:37:20.283
31 Michelle	Wilson	39	Female	18	00:37:20.783
32 Sharon	Bullivent	8	Female	19	00:38:02.283
33 Georgia	Bullivent	7	Female	20	00:38:02.533
34 Zoe	Adams	1	Female	21 Barton and district AC	00:38:47.280
35 Cath	Reilly	29	Female	22	00:39:21.530
36 Carole	Rickells	30	Female	23 Broughton Community runners	00:39:36.530
37 Dan	Pluta	28	Male	14 The Dog and Running Company	00:42:02.523
38 Catherine	Blythe	4	Female	24 Goole Viking Striders	00:42:50.520
39 Uschi	Maddison	19	Female	25	00:42:50.520
40 David	Parkin	26	Male	15	00:48:54.487
41 Sarah	Burnell	0	Female	26 Fit mums and friends	00:49:26.233